

2017 Lockport Boys Diving Invitational

Event Results

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Rank	Order	Score	Diver Name	Team Affiliation	Pts	
1	7	528.60	Tim Finley	Williamsville East		
2	15	465.40	Antonio Guerrieri	Brockport High School		
3	16	383.75	Logan Cross	Olean		
4	4	378.70	Jake Minnick	Lockport High School		
5	9	367.60	Casey Rosinski	Lake Shore		
6	13	367.35	Dakota Bechtold	Brockport High School		
7	5	333.55	Jack Thomas	Orchard Park		
8	12	299.25	Joe Swetz	Orchard Park		
9	11	270.50	Adam D'Inncenzo	Lake Shore		
10	10	244.90	Harper Lake	Kenmore East		
11	8	225.20	Branden Rivers	Lockport High School		
12	14	192.55	Tom Kidney	Orchard Park		
13	3	143.25	Dakota Schelbe	Springville		
14	2	141.35	Gavin Mendell	Lake Shore		
15	1	106.30	Charles Hering	Lake Shore		
Cut	16	6	98.30	Zach Turlington	Brockport High School	



2017 Lockport Boys Diving Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges	Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	528.60	Tim Finley	Williamsville East					
1	101B	1.3 1M	7½	8½	8½		24.50	31.85 31.85 4
2	105C	2.4 1M	7½	7	6½		21.00	50.40 82.25 2
3	401B	1.5 1M	9	9	9		27.00	40.50 122.75 2
4	403C	2.2 1M	9	8½	8½		26.00	57.20 179.95 1
5	303C	2.1 1M	8	9	9		26.00	54.60 234.55 1
6	5231D	2.1 1M	7½	7½	6½		21.50	45.15 279.70 1
7	201B	1.6 1M	8½	8½	9		26.00	41.60 321.30 1
8	203B	2.3 1M	8½	8	8		24.50	56.35 377.65 1
9	103B	1.7 1M	9½	9	10		28.50	48.45 426.10 1
10	301C	1.6 1M	10	10	9		29.00	46.40 472.50 1
11	5132D	2.2 1M	8½	8½	8½		25.50	56.10 528.60 1
2	465.40	Antonio Guerrieri	Brockport High School					
1	103B	1.7 1M	8	8½	7½		24.00	40.80 40.80 1
2	105C	2.4 1M	6	6	6		18.00	43.20 84.00 1
3	201A	1.7 1M	8	8½	8		24.50	41.65 125.65 1
4	203B	2.3 1M	4½	5	5½		15.00	34.50 160.15 2
5	403B	2.4 1M	7½	8½	7		23.00	55.20 215.35 2
6	401B	1.5 1M	9	8½	8		25.50	38.25 253.60 2
7	301A	1.8 1M	6½	7½	6½		20.50	36.90 290.50 2
8	5231D	2.1 1M	7½	7½	6½		21.50	45.15 335.65 2
9	5132D	2.2 1M	5½	6	5		16.50	36.30 371.95 2
10	404C	2.8 1M	7½	7	6½		21.00	58.80 430.75 2
11	303C	2.1 1M	5½	6	5		16.50	34.65 465.40 2
3	383.75	Logan Cross	Olean					
1	103B	1.7 1M	7½	8	5½		21.00	35.70 35.70 2
2	201B	1.6 1M	7½	7	7		21.50	34.40 70.10 4
3	204C	2.2 1M	5	5	5		15.00	33.00 103.10 3
4	403C	2.2 1M	6½	6	6		18.50	40.70 143.80 3
5	105C	2.4 1M	4½	4½	4½		13.50	32.40 176.20 3
6	301C	1.6 1M	6½	7½	6½		20.50	32.80 209.00 4
7	401A	1.8 1M	6	5	6½		17.50	31.50 240.50 3
8	5122D	1.9 1M	6½	7	7		20.50	38.95 279.45 4
9	404C	2.8 1M	4	4	4		12.00	33.60 313.05 4
10	5132D	2.2 1M	6	6	5½		17.50	38.50 351.55 3
11	304C	2.3 1M	4½	5	4½		14.00	32.20 383.75 3
4	378.70	Jake Minnick	Lockport High School					
1	103B	1.7 1M	6	5½	7½		19.00	32.30 32.30 3
2	104B	2.3 1M	4½	5	5		14.50	33.35 65.65 5
3	301B	1.7 1M	7	7½	4½		19.00	32.30 97.95 4
4	302C	1.6 1M	6	7	6½		19.50	31.20 129.15 5
5	5223D	2.3 1M	5½	5½	6½		17.50	40.25 169.40 4
6	5124D	2.3 1M	6	6	7		19.00	43.70 213.10 3
7	201C	1.5 1M	6	6	6		18.00	27.00 240.10 4
8	403C	2.2 1M	7	6	7½		20.50	45.10 285.20 3
9	401B	1.5 1M	8	7½	7½		23.00	34.50 319.70 3

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges	Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
4	378.70	Jake Minnick	Lockport High School					
10	203C	2.0 1M	4	3½	4		11.50	23.00 342.70 4
11	105C	2.4 1M	5	5½	4½		15.00	36.00 378.70 4
5	367.60	Casey Rosinski	Lake Shore					
1	103B	1.7 1M	6	6	6		18.00	30.60 30.60 5
2	403C	2.2 1M	6½	5½	6½		18.50	40.70 71.30 3
3	201B	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5		16.00	25.60 96.90 5
4	203C	2.0 1M	6	5½	5½		17.00	34.00 130.90 4
5	5132D	2.2 1M	4½	5	5		14.50	31.90 162.80 5
6	401B	1.5 1M	7	7½	7		21.50	32.25 195.05 5
7	301B	1.7 1M	6	5½	4½		16.00	27.20 222.25 7
8	304C	2.3 1M	5½	6	6		17.50	40.25 262.50 6
9	5122D	1.9 1M	6	5½	6		17.50	33.25 295.75 6
10	303C	2.1 1M	6	5	5½		16.50	34.65 330.40 7
11	105C	2.4 1M	5	6	4½		15.50	37.20 367.60 5
6	367.35	Dakota Bechtold	Brockport High School					
1	103B	1.7 1M	5½	5½	5½		16.50	28.05 28.05 7
2	201A	1.7 1M	6½	5½	6½		18.50	31.45 59.50 6
3	202A	1.7 1M	6	6	6		18.00	30.60 90.10 7
4	401B	1.5 1M	7	6½	5½		19.00	28.50 118.60 7
5	403C	2.2 1M	6½	5	6		17.50	38.50 157.10 7
6	302C	1.6 1M	6½	6½	6		19.00	30.40 187.50 7
7	301A	1.8 1M	7½	7	6		20.50	36.90 224.40 6
8	5111A	1.8 1M	5½	5½	5½		16.50	29.70 254.10 7
9	104B	2.3 1M	6	6	6		18.00	41.40 295.50 7
10	105C	2.4 1M	5½	5½	4½		15.50	37.20 332.70 6
11	5231D	2.1 1M	5½	6	5		16.50	34.65 367.35 6
7	333.55	Jack Thomas	Orchard Park					
1	103B	1.7 1M	6	5½	6		17.50	29.75 29.75 6
2	104B	2.3 1M	4½	3½	4		12.00	27.60 57.35 8
3	201C	1.5 1M	7½	7½	7½		22.50	33.75 91.10 6
4	203C	2.0 1M	6	7	6		19.00	38.00 129.10 6
5	301C	1.6 1M	7½	7	6½		21.00	33.60 162.70 6
6	401C	1.4 1M	7½	7	7		21.50	30.10 192.80 6
7	403C	2.2 1M	6½	6	7		19.50	42.90 235.70 5
8	5122D	1.9 1M	6	5½	6		17.50	33.25 268.95 5
9	105C	2.4 1M	5	5	5		15.00	36.00 304.95 5
10	5132D	2.2 1M	4½	4	4½		13.00	28.60 333.55 5
11	303C	2.1 1M	0	0	0		0.00	0.00 333.55 7
8	299.25	Joe Swetz	Orchard Park					
1	101C	1.2 1M	4½	4½	4½		13.50	16.20 16.20 15
2	103C	1.6 1M	5	4	4½		13.50	21.60 37.80 15
3	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	5½		14.50	24.65 62.45 14
4	203C	2.0 1M	6	6	6		18.00	36.00 98.45 9
5	301C	1.6 1M	4½	5	4½		14.00	22.40 120.85 10
6	401C	1.4 1M	6	5½	5½		17.00	23.80 144.65 9

2017 Lockport Boys Diving Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place	Score	Diver	Team			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
8	299.25	Joe Swetz	Orchard Park						
7	403C	2.2 1M	5	5	4½	14.50	31.90	176.55	9
8	5231D	2.1 1M	5	4½	5½	15.00	31.50	208.05	8
9	104C	2.2 1M	5½	5½	5	16.00	35.20	243.25	8
10	5221D	1.7 1M	6½	5½	5½	17.50	29.75	273.00	8
11	303C	2.1 1M	4	4½	4	12.50	26.25	299.25	8
9	270.50	Adam D'Inncenzo	Lake Shore						
1	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	26.40	8
2	302C	1.6 1M	6	5½	5	16.50	26.40	52.80	9
3	5122D	1.9 1M	5½	4½	5	15.00	28.50	81.30	8
4	202C	1.5 1M	5	5	5	15.00	22.50	103.80	8
5	203C	2.0 1M	5	5	5½	15.50	31.00	134.80	8
6	401C	1.4 1M	5	4½	5	14.50	20.30	155.10	8
7	402C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	181.50	8
8	5132D	2.2 1M	3	3½	3	9.50	20.90	202.40	9
9	301C	1.6 1M	4½	4½	4½	13.50	21.60	224.00	9
10	102C	1.4 1M	2	2	2½	6.50	9.10	233.10	9
11	104C	2.2 1M	5½	6	5½	17.00	37.40	270.50	9
10	244.90	Harper Lake	Kenmore East						
1	301C	1.6 1M	4	4½	3½	12.00	19.20	19.20	12
2	302C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	6	17.00	27.20	46.40	11
3	101C	1.2 1M	5½	5	5	15.50	18.60	65.00	13
4	102B	1.5 1M	5½	5	6	16.50	24.75	89.75	14
5	5121D	1.7 1M	5½	5	5½	16.00	27.20	116.95	12
6	201A	1.7 1M	4½	5	6	15.50	26.35	143.30	10
7	202A	1.7 1M	5	5½	5½	16.00	27.20	170.50	10
8	401C	1.4 1M	5½	6	5½	17.00	23.80	194.30	10
9	402C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	220.70	10
10	5122D	1.9 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	220.70	11
11	104C	2.2 1M	3½	3½	4	11.00	24.20	244.90	10
11	225.20	Branden Rivers	Lockport High School						
1	103B	1.7 1M	5	4½	4	13.50	22.95	22.95	11
2	104C	2.2 1M	5	5½	5½	16.00	35.20	58.15	7
3	201C	1.5 1M	3½	3½	2½	9.50	14.25	72.40	10
4	202C	1.5 1M	4	4	4½	12.50	18.75	91.15	12
5	403C	2.2 1M	5½	5	5	15.50	34.10	125.25	9
6	5122D	1.9 1M	3	2	3½	8.50	16.15	141.40	12
7	301C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5	16.00	25.60	167.00	11
8	302C	1.6 1M	4½	5	4	13.50	21.60	188.60	11
9	101C	1.2 1M	5½	6	5	16.50	19.80	208.40	11
10	401C	1.4 1M	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	225.20	10
11	5221D	1.7 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	225.20	11
12	192.55	Tom Kidney	Orchard Park						
1	101C	1.2 1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	13.20	13.20	16
2	102C	1.4 1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	27.90	16
3	201A	1.7 1M	3½	3½	3	10.00	17.00	44.90	16

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place	Score	Diver	Team			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
12	192.55	Tom Kidney	Orchard Park						
4	202C	1.5 1M	5½	5	5½	16.00	24.00	68.90	15
5	302C	1.6 1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	17.60	86.50	16
6	401C	1.4 1M	4½	4½	4	13.00	18.20	104.70	15
7	403C	2.2 1M	2	1½	2	5.50	12.10	116.80	14
8	5221D	1.7 1M	4	5	3½	12.50	21.25	138.05	14
9	103C	1.6 1M	4½	4½	4	13.00	20.80	158.85	12
10	5121D	1.7 1M	3	3	3	9.00	15.30	174.15	12
11	301C	1.6 1M	4	4½	3	11.50	18.40	192.55	12
13	143.25	Dakota Schelbe	Springville						
1	101C	1.2 1M	5	5	5½	15.50	18.60	18.60	13
2	103C	1.6 1M	4½	4½	5	14.00	22.40	41.00	13
3	201A	1.7 1M	5½	5½	6	17.00	28.90	69.90	12
4	302C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	96.30	11
5	402C	1.6 1M	5	5	5	15.00	24.00	120.30	11
6	5221D	1.7 1M	5	4	4½	13.50	22.95	143.25	11
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
14	141.35	Gavin Mendell	Lake Shore						
1	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5	5	15.50	24.80	24.80	10
2	401C	1.4 1M	4½	5	4	13.50	18.90	43.70	12
3	302C	1.6 1M	6	6½	6	18.50	29.60	73.30	9
4	5121D	1.7 1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	91.15	12
5	201A	1.7 1M	5	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	114.95	13
6	104C	2.2 1M	4	4	4	12.00	26.40	141.35	13
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
15	106.30	Charles Hering	Lake Shore						
1	101B	1.3 1M	4	4½	4	12.50	16.25	16.25	14
2	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	39.20	14
3	301A	1.8 1M	2	2½	2	6.50	11.70	50.90	15
4	401C	1.4 1M	4	4	3	11.00	15.40	66.30	16
5	5211A	1.8 1M	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	87.90	15
6	103C	1.6 1M	4	3½	4	11.50	18.40	106.30	14
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
16	98.30	Zach Turlington	Brockport High School						

2017 Lockport Boys Diving Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
16	98.30		Zach Turlington			Brockport High School			
1	201A	1.7 1M	5½	5	4½	15.00	25.50	25.50	9
2	202B	1.6 1M	5	4½	4½	14.00	22.40	47.90	10
3	401B	1.5 1M	4½	6	5½	16.00	24.00	71.90	11
4	402C	1.6 1M	5	5½	6	16.50	26.40	98.30	10
5	103B	1.7 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	98.30	14
6	302C	1.6 1M							Cut
7	301A	1.8 1M							Cut
8	5211A	1.8 1M							Cut
9	101B	1.3 1M							Cut
10	102B	1.5 1M							Cut
11	5321D	1.8 1M							Cut